4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

Oserdow-3

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

50°29"31.57'N

655.38 km
005600
45°

fll

ei
e
ati:

0408934M
0408842M
1099145M
0408932M
0408803M
0408948F
0757708M
0408907M
0408870M
0408909M
0408941F
0408884M
0408816F
0408902F
0408843F
0408825M
1208534F
0408939M
0408017M
0408937M
0408864M
0408931M
0408942F

N
U100 O

OO
@@@

16"

l\)[\)[\)
[olele]

3

2
2
2

2.

oo

:46 GPS

:46 +0

:51 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA42DB19
| DAOD7154
| DA4414B9
| DA4413BF
| DA42DBDB
| DA42DBB3
| DA1782E5
| DA44128E
|DA4411FC
|DA441383
| DA42DBA9
| DAOD6FDD
| DA42DDB5
| DA42DCAL
| DA42DBE?2
|DA441403
| DA42DD92
| DA44148E
| DA42DCDC
| DA441397
| DA44132A
| DA42DB6B
| DAOD707C

EVALUARE

| Sosire

[m]

e
1

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
19:
06:
06:
09:

| FILEON

VALID

23,06, 2025 09301

| SERVER |

Oserdow-1

23°52"19.17'E
21.06.2025 05:00:00

ISPAS GEORGICA

27° 56" 55.15"
23.06.2025 12:
23.06.2025 12
23
INr. |Nr. |Nom
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|[OK |01 005
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